N

33

45

46

58

NSP 2.0

KA201617001448629

KA201617001628338

KA201617001903004 |

KA201617002073336

KA201617002283241

| KA201617002356314

| KA201617002453759
KA201617002473768 |

| kA201617002670004

KA201617003406123 |

KA201617004703539

KAZ01617005457077 |
KA201718000701949 |

| kA201718000835923 |

KA201718004874258

| KA201718009116719

| KL201819000577040

Name/Father's Name

SHREYAS /SATHISH POOJARY

MANOJ MOOLYA /TUKARAM

RAKSHITH N /RAMESH

MANOJ /JAYA SHERIGAR

| PRANIL U SHETTY /UDAYA
SHETTY

SANDEEP SALVANKAR /DAYANANDA
SALVANKAR

RAKSHITHA M /MUDDANNA
ACHAFIYA

VENKATESH /VASANTH B POOJARY
SUSHMA /SADANANDA POOJARY
VIDYASHREE /SUNDARA KULALA
AMITH /SHRIDHAR

THEJASHREE /NARASIMHA

SAPALIGA

PRATHAM S KANCHAN /suresh s
kancham

SHRIKALA /KARUNAKARA BHANDARI

RAKSHITHA /RAGHAVA SHERIGAR

SHARATH KUMAR /SHIVASHANKAR

8762820134 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS

| 9972681919 | i

PUNEETH RAJ B /PUNDAREEKAKSHA |
B |

NSP 2.

0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

Mobile Course Name

‘ 9480230636 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL

| ENGINEERING)

! 9964950884 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL

ENGINEERING)

8105024996 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL
| ENGINEERING)

7829598044 - BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

9741468886 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

ENGINEERING)

ENGINEERING)

| 9611082839 l BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE& |

Name of Scheme

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF

BEEDI!CINE}IOMC{LSDM POST MATRIC

-FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOFI EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI."CINEIIOMC.’LSDM POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
1 BEEDI/’CINE}'IOMC.’LSDM PDST MATRIC

| ENGINEERING)

9632924426  BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING)

| 7348849827 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL

| ENGINEERING(HONOURS))

" 7338309915 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

9008580840 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &

ENGINEERING)

ENGINEERING)

A 961 1006983 BACHELOR OF ENGINEEHING(MECHANICAL

ENGINEERING(HONOURS))

8330046423 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &

| ENGINEERING)

[ 924291 46175 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEEFIING)

| 9008074305 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & |

| 9902307894 | BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IDMCILSDM POST MATHIC

| BEEDI/CINQIOMC!LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EOUCATIDN TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

| FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOFI EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINEIIOMCILSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

I FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINEIIOMC/LSDM POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI."CINE:'IDMC,’LSDM POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
| BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

" FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

| FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
| BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

Current Application Status

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final VerIfied by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Apblication Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

ATTESTED

W

SHRIMADHWA VADIRAJA

WETITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist.

yivee

BANTAKAL -

574115
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21

22

25

27

40

49

59

NSP 2.0

Application Id

KA201920001155407

KA201920001525964

KA201920001639356 |

KA201920001664772

KA201920002013283

KA201920002129744

| KA201920003684665 |
| THUKARAM KOTIAN

KA201920004827260

KA201920005998598 |

Name / Father's Name

MANISH KUMAR H J / JAYA
SHERIGAR

NIKITH / JANARDHANA
POOJARY

RAKSHATH KUMAR / SHEKARA
POOJARY

RITHESH KUMAR /
BALAKRISHNA SHETTY

SHETTY NITHIN VIJAY / VIJAY
SHETTY

POOJA B ACHARYA /
BHASKARA ACHARYA

SHREYA T KOTIAN /B

SHREYA / KARUNAKARA
BHANDARY

LOHITH / NARAYANA SALIAN

Mobile

| 9035615984 |

| 7348850237

8971719242

8152979655

9902195428 |

| 6363512942 |

9591374155

| 7483138074 |

| 0880834517 |

COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

Course Name

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

| BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING) ‘

BACHELOR QF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING) .

Name of Scheme

| FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF

BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF

BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

5

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF

BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

- FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF

BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

Current Application Status

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final \)‘erified by the State/

Board/Force Nedal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
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