SI.No. & Beed?

NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr.	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
2	KA201617001448629	SHREYAS /SATHISH POOJARY	9480230636	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
3	KA201617001628338	MANOJ MOOLYA /TUKARAM	9964950884	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
4	KA201617001903004	RAKSHITH N /RAMESH	8105024996	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
5	KA201617002073336	MANOJ /JAYA SHERIGAR	7829598044	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
5	KA201617002283241	PRANIL U SHETTY/UDAYA SHETTY	9741468886	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
,	KA201617002356314	SANDEEP SALVANKAR /DAYANANDA SALVANKAR	8762820134	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
3	KA201617002453759		9611082839	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
)	KA201617002473768	VENKATESH /VASANTH B POOJARY	9242914615	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
0	KA201617002670094	SUSHMA /SADANANDA POOJARY	9008074305	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
1	KA201617003406123	VIDYASHREE /SUNDARA KULALA	9632924426	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
13	KA201617004703539	AMITH /SHRIDHAR	7348849827	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING(HONOURS))	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
16	KA201617005457077	THEJASHREE /NARASIMHA SAPALIGA	7338309915	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
31	KA201718000701949	PRATHAM S KANCHAN /suresh s kancham	9972681919	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
33	KA201718000835933	SHRIKALA /KARUNAKARA BHANDARI	9008580840	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
45	KA201718004874258	RAKSHITHA /RAGHAVA SHERIGAR	9902307894	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
46	KA201718009116719	SHARATH KUMAR /SHIVASHANKAR	9611006983	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING(HONOURS))	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
58	KL201819000577040	PUNEETH RAJ B /PUNDAREEKAKSHA	8330046423	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
				A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY		

ATTESTED

Principal

SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist.

BANTAKAL - 574 115

NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh)

Sr.	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
15	KA201920001155407	MANISH KUMAR H J / JAYA SHERIGAR	9035615984	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
18	KA201920001525964	NIKITH / JANARDHANA POOJARY	7348850237	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
21	KA201920001639356	RAKSHATH KUMAR / SHEKARA POOJARY	8971719242	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
22	KA201920001664772	RITHESH KUMAR / BALAKRISHNA SHETTY	8152979655	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
25	KA201920002013283	SHETTY NITHIN VIJAY / VIJAY SHETTY	9902195428	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
27	KA201920002129744	POOJA B ACHARYA / BHASKARA ACHARYA	6363512942	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
40	KA201920003684665	SHREYA T KOTIAN / B THUKARAM KOTIAN	9591374155	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
49	KA201920004827260	SHREYA / KARUNAKARA BHANDARY	7483138974	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
59	KA201920005998598	LOHITH / NARAYANA SALIAN	9880834517	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer

Principal
SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist.
BANTAKAL - 574115